PRICELIST

ARTIFICAL INSEMINATION & LIVE COVER PACKAGE

FROZEN AI PACKAGE (FIRST CYCLE)	\$1,000.00
FROZEN AI PACKAGE (SUBSEQUENT CYCLES)	\$770.00
CHILLED/FRESH AI PACKAGE (FIRST CYCLE)	\$800.00
CHILLED/FRESH AI PACKAGE (SUBSEQUENT CYCLES)	\$600.00
LIVE COVER PACKAGE (FIRST CYCLE)	\$550.00
LIVE COVER PACKAGE (SUBSEQUENT CYCLES)	\$370.00

ALL PACKAGES INCLUDE UNLIMITED ULTRASOUND SCANS, REPRO MEDICATIONS (EXCLUDING READYSERVE/PROGESTERONE, SEDATION AND ANTIBIOTICS), ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION (EXCLUDING LIVE COVER), 1 UTERINE LAVAGE, PREGNANCY SCANS UP TO 45 DAYS. AGISTMENT FEES ADDITIONAL.

EMBRYO TRANSFER

BREEDING MARE (FROZEN AI)	\$770.00
BREEDING MARE (CHILLED/FRESH AI)	\$600.00
RECIPIENT MARE SET UP FEE	\$500.00
EMBRYO FLUSH	\$630.00
EMBRYO TRANSFER	\$420.00
RECIPIENT MARE LEASE FEE	\$4,000.00

REFER TO THE ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION PACKAGES FOR BREEDING MARE INCLUSIONS.
BREEDING MARE, RECIPIENT MARE SET UP FEE, EMBRYO FLUSH AND TRANSFER TO BE PAID AT TIME OF DONOR MARES FIRST SCAN.
RECIPIENT MARE LEASE FEE TO BE PAID AT 45 DAY POSITIVE PREGNANCY SCAN.
10% DISCOUNT OFF OF SUBSEQUENT CYCLES OF SAME DONOR MARE MULTIPLE MARE DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE.
AGISTMENT FEES ADDITIONAL

FOALING DOWN

STANDARD FOALING DOWN	\$800.00
HIGH RISK/VETERINARIAN FOALING DOWN	\$1,300.00

FOALING DOWN PACKAGES INCLUDE FOALING DOWN WITH APPROPRIATE STAFF, FOALING ALARM, FOALING DOWN IN STABLE (HIGH RISK) OR FOALING YARD (STANDARD) UNDER 24/7 VIDEO SURVEILLANCE, 2 X CALCIUM TESTS, POST FOALING MARE AND FOAL VETERINARY EXAMINATION, IGG TEST X 1, COLOSTRUM CHECK X 1, INTENSIVE MONITORING TO ESTABLISH ALL MILE STONES ARE MET, 24 HOURS IN STABLE POST FOALING (HIGH RISK). AGISTMENT FEES ADDITIONAL.

OTHER

FOLLICLE TEST (ULTRASOUND)	\$80.00
PREGNANCY TEST (ULTRASOUND)	\$105.00
INTRAUTERINE LAVAGE (STERILE)	\$80.00
INTRAUTERINE INFUSION (ANTIBIOTIC/OTHER)	\$75.00
AI MARE CHILLED/FRESH	\$105.00
AI MARE FROZEN	\$160.00
CASLICK PROCEDURE	\$130.00
INTRAUTERINE SWAB (IN HOUSE)	\$135.00
CLITORAL & UTERINE SWAB (LABORATORY)	\$180.00
TWIN ABLATION	\$140.00
AGISTMENT (PRIVATE PADDOCK) PER DAY	\$40.00
AGISTMENT (SHARED PADDOCK) PER DAY	\$20.00
AGISTMENT (YARD) PER DAY	\$66.00
AGISTMENT (STABLE) PER DAY	\$110.00
TRAVEL PER KM	\$2.10

75 TYNONG-BAYLES ROAD BAYLES VIC 3981 0458 655 461 ADMIN@THEHORSEVET.COM.AU WWW.THEHORSEVET.COM.AU